
 

Extra-Curricular Activities       April - June 2024 
 

DAY TIME ACTIVITY INFO 

Monday 3.00 – 3.45 pm Netball 
Mon 15th April – Mon 10th June 

Yr 5 - 7  
girls  

Tuesday 8.30 – 9.00 am Gymnastics 
Tue 16th April – Tues 11th June 

Pupils told  

3.00 – 3.45 pm Football 
Tue 16th April – Tues 4th June 

Yrs 5 – 7 
girls & boys 

Wednesday 3.00 – 3.45 pm Hockey 
Wed 17th April – Wed 12th June 

Yrs 5 – 7 
girls & boys 

Wednesday 3.00 – 3.45 pm Forest Schools 
Wed 17th April – Wed 12th June 

(Separate notes will go home about this) 

Yr 5 

Thursday 8.30 – 9.00 am Gymnastics 
Thu 18th April – Thu 13th June 

Pupils told 

Thursday 3.00 – 3.45 pm Crochet 
Thu 25th April – Thu 30th May 

(Small cost towards equipment/wool,  
which will be kept by children afterwards) 

Y6  
girls & boys 
 

Thursday 2.00-3.00 pm Evo Soccer  
Current block finishes Thu 25th April 

New Block: Thu 2nd May – Thu 20th June 

Yrs 1 – 3  
 
3.00-4.00 pm 

 
Yrs 4 – 7 

We would appreciate if children were dropped off / picked up punctually for the activities they are attending. Thank you. 


